COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES
Wednesday, October 19, 2011
4:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Worcester Public Library, Ellipse Room (4™ Floor)

MEETING AGENDA
This meeting was not conducted as there was not a quorum
present.
Call to Order, Welcome and Introductions

Guest Presentation: Steve O’Neil (WRTA)
Acceptance of August and September Minutes

Communications and Reports: Chairperson and Staff
a. Intake Update

b. John Street Church

c. Meeting Times, Dates and Locations

Old Business and Updates

a. Snow Removal and Moratorium

b. Bullying Project Update

c. Service Animal/Companion Animal Ordinance

Member Update and New Business
a. Human Rights Commission Proposal

Announcements and Adjournment

If time permits, the following items will be discussed;

otherwise, these items will be held for a future

meeting:

a. Elections Commission/Anna Maria College Location

b. HP Parking Issues (Fine Increase; Documenting
Violations)

4:30

4:35

5:20

5:25

5:35
5:40

5:50
6:00
6:10

6:20

6:30



= SQ HhD® o0

Emergency Management Taskforce Update

. Friends of the Commission

AAB Updates
Transportation and TPAG
Functional Needs Assessment Letter

. Transition Plan Update

Construction Project Wish List



