COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES

Wednesday, October 19, 2011

4:30 PM – 6:30 PM

Worcester Public Library, Ellipse Room (4th Floor)

MEETING AGENDA

This meeting was not conducted as there was not a quorum present.

1.	Call to Order, Welcome and Introductions	4:30
2.	Guest Presentation: Steve O'Neil (WRTA)	4:35
3.	Acceptance of August and September Minutes	5:20
4.	Communications and Reports: Chairperson and Staff	
	a. Intake Update	5:25
	b. John Street Church	5:35
	c. Meeting Times, Dates and Locations	5:40
5.	Old Business and Updates	
	a. Snow Removal and Moratorium	5:50
	b. Bullying Project Update	6:00
	c. Service Animal/Companion Animal Ordinance	6:10
6.	Member Update and New Business	6:20
	a. Human Rights Commission Proposal	
7.	Announcements and Adjournment	6:30
8.	If time permits, the following items will be discussed; otherwise, these items will be held for a future	
	meeting:	
	a. Elections Commission/Anna Maria College Location	
	b. HP Parking Issues (Fine Increase; Documenting	
	Violations)	

- c. Emergency Management Taskforce Update
- d. Friends of the Commission
- e. AAB Updates
- f. Transportation and TPAG
- g. Functional Needs Assessment Letter
- h. Transition Plan Update
- i. Construction Project Wish List